OCR¥

RECOGNISING ACHIEVEMENT

2??°??°?°7?7?

Physical Education

Visit Arrangement Form

Please supply details of your centre. Please also supply as many non-school details as possible to allow the moderator to
contact you easily. This form must be returned to the address below no later than 14" January

Centre Centre
Name: Number:
Centre
Address:
Contact School tel
Name: no:
Fax School
Number: email
address:
Home Mobile
number: number:
Home email
address:

The visiting examination period will be between 1st April and 27th May. Please indicate here any dates which would be impossible
for moderation, including any other exams or assessments taking place:

Are you willing for your centre
to be a host centre?
(Please circle)

Please outline the facilities that are available at your centre:

YES NO
If your centre is part of a consortium, please let us Candidates from the following centre(s) will
know here: be examined at our centre:

Our candidates will be
examined at centre:

We have joint teaching arrangements with
the following centre(s):

Name of the Head of PE:

Signature

If you would be interested in becoming an A-Level PE moderator/examiner, please enter your details here:

Name:

Email
address:

Alternatively, you can find more information and apply at www.ocr.org.uk/assessor/becoming_assessor/examiners_and_moderators

Please return this form to Assessor Deployment (Physical Education) at OCR, Progress House, Westwood Way, Coventry CV4 8JQ
as soon as possible. It must arrive no later than the 14th January.
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GCE
OCRﬁ Physical Education

RECOGNISING ACHIEVEMENT Visit Arrangement Form

Please indicate ALL activities that candidates from your centre will be assessed in.
The final marks for each candidate must be submitted to the Moderator by 31st March.

Number of Number of Number of Tick assessments
Category Activity candida.tes candidates can:idatgif_ il that will be
assessed in the | assessed as Coach assessed as Ofiicia completed by 31st
activity in the activity in the activity March
Athletic Cross Country N/A
Dragon Boat Racing N/A
Olympic Weightlifting N/A
Race Walking N/A
Road Cycling N/A
Rowing and Sculling N/A
Track and Field N/A
Track Cycling N/A
Triathlon N/A
Combat Boxing N/A
Fencing N/A
Ju Jitsu N/A
Judo N/A
Karate (non-contact) N/A
Kickboxing N/A
Tae Kwon-Do N/A
Wrestling N/A
Dance Artistic Roller Skating N/A
Ballet N/A
Ballroom Dancing N/A
Contemporary Dance N/A
Folk Dancing N/A
Ice Dance N/A
Irish Dancing N/A
Street Dance N/A
Tap Dance N/A
Gymnastic Cheerleading N/A
Diving N/A
Gymnastics N/A
Ice (figure) Skating N/A
Rhythmic Gymnastics N/A
Sports Acrobatics N/A
Synchronised Swimming N/A
Trampolining N/A
Invasion American Football
Games Assoc Football
Basketball
Field Hockey
Gaelic Football
Handball
Hurling
Ice Hockey N/A
Inline Skater Hockey N/A
VAF 615 Revised August 2012 VAF/G452
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Number of

Numper of Num!aer of candidates Tick asse_ssments
Category Activity asgg;‘:::lait: ihe assecsasr::llizt%soach ass;stsr?ed :(:stisiif)i,cial con::glat:tg;"bse31st
activity in the activity March
Korfball N/A
Lacrosse
Netball
Polo N/A
Roller Hockey N/A
Rugby League
Rugby Union
Ultimate Frisbee N/A
Water Polo N/A
Wheelchair Basketball N/A
Wheelchair Rugby N/A
Net/Wall Badminton N/A
Games Squash N/A
Table Tennis N/A
Tennis N/A
Volleyball N/A
Striking and Baseball N/A
Field Games Blind Cricket N/A
Cricket N/A
Rounders N/A
Target Archery N/A
Games Boccia N/A
Clay Pigeon Shooting N/A
Flat Green Bowling N/A
Golf N/A
Outdoor and Canoeing N/A
Adventurous Equestrian (Cross Country) N/A
Equestrian (Dressage) N/A
Equestrian (Eventing) N/A
Equestrian (Show Jumping) N/A
Kayaking N/A
Mountain Biking N/A
Mountain Walking N/A
Orienteering N/A
Rock Climbing N/A
Sailing N/A
Skiing N/A
Snowboarding N/A
Sub-Aqua Diving N/A
Surfing N/A
Wakeboarding N/A
Water-Skiing N/A
Windsurfing N/A
Swimming Competitive Swimming N/A
Life Saving N/A
Safe and Circuit Training N/A
Effective
| Exercise
Spe_ci_al N/A
gﬁg‘rg?s,sion :;:
VAF615 Revised August 2012 VAF/G452

Oxford Cambridge and RSA Examinations





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 15%)
  /CalRGBProfile (ColorMatch RGB)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Sheetfed Uncoated v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 600
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [595.245 841.846]
>> setpagedevice


	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Text2: 
	Check Box4: Off
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 
	1: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 

	12: 
	0: 
	1: 

	13: 
	0: 
	1: 

	14: 
	0: 
	1: 

	15: 
	0: 
	1: 

	16: 
	0: 
	1: 

	17: 
	0: 
	1: 

	18: 
	0: 
	1: 

	19: 
	0: 
	1: 

	20: 
	0: 
	1: 

	21: 
	0: 
	1: 

	22: 
	0: 
	1: 

	23: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	24: 
	0: 
	1: 

	25: 
	0: 
	1: 

	26: 
	0: 
	1: 

	27: 
	0: 
	1: 

	28: 
	0: 
	1: 

	29: 
	0: 
	1: 

	30: 
	0: 
	1: 

	31: 
	0: 
	1: 

	32: 
	0: 
	1: 

	33: 
	0: 
	1: 

	34: 
	0: 
	1: 

	35: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	36: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	37: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	38: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	39: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	40: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	41: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Check Box8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text9: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 
	1: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 

	12: 
	0: 
	1: 

	13: 
	0: 
	1: 

	14: 
	0: 
	1: 

	15: 
	0: 
	1: 

	16: 
	0: 
	1: 

	17: 
	0: 
	1: 

	18: 
	0: 
	1: 

	19: 
	0: 
	1: 

	20: 
	0: 
	1: 

	21: 
	0: 
	1: 

	22: 
	0: 
	1: 

	23: 
	0: 
	1: 

	24: 
	0: 
	1: 

	25: 
	0: 
	1: 

	26: 
	0: 
	1: 

	27: 
	0: 
	1: 

	28: 
	0: 
	1: 

	29: 
	0: 
	1: 

	30: 
	0: 
	1: 

	31: 
	0: 
	1: 

	32: 
	0: 
	1: 

	33: 
	0: 
	1: 

	34: 
	0: 
	1: 

	35: 
	0: 
	1: 

	36: 
	0: 
	1: 

	37: 
	0: 
	1: 

	38: 
	0: 
	1: 

	39: 
	0: 
	1: 

	40: 
	0: 
	1: 

	41: 
	0: 
	1: 

	42: 
	0: 
	1: 

	43: 
	0: 
	1: 

	44: 
	0: 
	1: 

	45: 
	0: 
	1: 

	46: 
	0: 
	1: 

	47: 
	0: 
	1: 

	48: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Check Box10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: Off
	45: Off
	46: Off
	47: Off
	48: Off



